Marian Catholic High School
1983 Varsity Football Roster

Number

8
9
10
11
12
13
20
21
22
23
24
30
31
32
33
34
40
41
42
43
44
50
51
52
53
54
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
70
71
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
80
81
82

Name

Pat Wehr
Mike Mohan
Joe Klupchak
Mike Jemilo
Rob Manzardo
Tim Meade
Ken Elmore

Dempster Jackson

Joe Amadio
John Benish
Tom Swanborn
Carl Mastny
Jim Von Feldt
John Gatto
Joe Sanfratello
Sean Garvey
Brad Linthicum
Peter Moutvic
Armie Gasbarro
Joe Walker
Mark Thomas
Dave Seidler
Andy Castillo
Jim Seidler
Ray Kudra
Bob Morgan
Bill Sullivan
Pat O'Brien
Joe Gagliano
Ray Burley
Marc Mueller
Dave Kuhlman
Matt Mueller
Mike McCarthy
Tim Dee
Steve Koos
Mike Bruni
John Falica
Mark Millon
Jim Poynton

Saki Ratanawong

Tony Kosinski
Tim Fallon
John Waller
Pat Sweeney
Chris Kolavo

(L)

(L)
(L)
(L)

(L)
(L)
(L)
(L)
(L)
(L)

(L)
(L)

L)

(L)

(L)
(L)
(L)
L)
(L)

(L)
L

(L)
(L)

(L)

L)

Height

58"
511"
6
510"
6
5'8"
6'1"
510"
510"
510"
5'8"
59"
5'8"
57"
5'10"
62"
511"
511"
6"
5'8"
6'1"
5'8"
6'1"
5'8"
6'1"
59"
6"
5'6"
6'1"
6
6"
6
6'2"
6'1"
6'
6'1"
5'10"
57"
6'
6'3"
5'6"
511"
6'1"
6'4"
510"
6'3"

Weight

170
160
175
150
160
130
170
160
165
175
170
160
150
140
190
210
150
155
180
145
165
185
205
177
195
227
170
195
200
190
230
220
260
215
160
200
195
190
200
220
175
165
225
185
175
190

Year
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83
86
87
99

Tim Dunning
Ed Dockweiler
Joe Otten

Bill Holland

L)

57"

6'5"

6'1l"
511"

155
220
190
155
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